
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
36
50
38

177
45

999
21
18

137
1

28
47

111
87
11

123
17
74
76
3

10
138
101
31

105
100
666
71
86
65

Name
Rafael Nunes
Ricardo Levy
Ricardo Negretto
Marcelo Skaf
Cassio Silva
Sergio Makoto
Luiz Carlos de Souza
Edson Luiz de Souza
James Michael Mike
Gian Paolo
Claudinho Linares
Fabio Nallin
Willians Pivi
Marcello de Souza
Jean Ricardo
Ricardo Goncalves
Cleberson Maicher
Adriano  Garcia
Jose Roberto Gotinha
Daniel Toloni
Emerson Fidalgo
Fabian Tortorello
Jose Francisco Moraes
Marcelo Ambrizi Araujo
Flavio Godoi Bruxo
Pedro Lavand
Alexandre Marzola
Jun Sakakibara
Edson Errera
Valter Rubino

Class

AAA

L

L

L

L

L

AAA

AAA

L

L

L

L

L

L

AAA

AAA

AAA

L

L

L

AAA

L

BBB

BBB

BBB

L

M

M

M

M

Model

MV Agusta F4

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Yamaha R1

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki Srad 1000

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki Srad 750

Suzuki Srad 750

Suzuki GSXR 750

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Laps
14
16
18
17
17
20
11
17
18
10
11
17
8

16
19
16
17
14
8

12
16
16
10
18
16
6

17
8

15
10

Best Tm
1:06.770
1:07.595
1:08.283
1:09.423
1:09.964
1:09.988
1:10.271
1:10.431
1:11.084
1:11.158
1:11.743
1:12.000
1:12.106
1:12.738
1:12.954
1:13.488
1:13.541
1:14.034
1:14.111
1:14.643
1:15.283
1:15.605
1:16.228
1:16.478
1:16.521
1:18.111
1:18.820
1:20.450
1:23.816
1:29.404

Diff

0.825
1.513
2.653
3.194
3.218
3.501
3.661
4.314
4.388
4.973
5.230
5.336
5.968
6.184
6.718
6.771
7.264
7.341
7.873
8.513
8.835
9.458
9.708
9.751

11.341
12.050
13.680
17.046
22.634

In Lap
8

15
14
10
17
17
4

15
16
7
3

17
3
8

19
16
16
14
6
8

16
16
10
14
7
1

15
8
8
5

Best Speed
164,876
162,864
161,223
158,576
157,349
157,296
156,662
156,306
154,870
154,709
153,448
152,900
152,675
151,349
150,901
149,804
149,696
148,699
148,545
147,486
146,232
145,609
144,419
143,947
143,866
140,938
139,670
136,840
131,345
123,135

Equipe

Moto Wordl / Tom Motos

Perfect Motors

Sapienza Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

BH Racing

Bike's Wash Racing

VMX Racing

Casa das Maquinas

Misano Racing Team

Sapienza Racing

Sapienza Racing Team

Misano Racing Team

Misano Racing Team

Bikes Wash Racing

Jean Vieira Arquitetura

Paulinho Super Bikes

SBK Itapema

Moto School Racing Team

Cerciari Racing School

Misano Racing Team

Paulinho Super Bikes

Misano Racing Team

Premier Alisul BR4 Dog

2 Rodas Racing

VMX Racing

Bordsak

Bordsak

Errera Racing

Misano Racing Team

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 9a ETAPA
SuperBike Light

2o TREINO LIVRE -  SBK LIGHT

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 15:34:12

AUT INTERNACIONA ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

08/11/2013 15:30


